

TOGETHER

We Educate | We Engage | We Inspire

Since its inception, the Women's Fund, held with the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa, has awarded over \$260,00 in grants to nonprofits serving women and girls in Black Hawk County. This is possible through the direction and support of Women for Good members like you!

Did you know?



of overall charitable giving in the United States goes toward organizations supporting women and girls' causes.

According to a 2022 Indiana University Lilly Family School of Philanthropy's Women's Philanthropy Institute Report.

That is why your membership in Women for Good is so important! As a member, you have the opportunity to engage with other community-minded individuals at quarterly events where community issues are discussed and we learn about the biggest needs for women and girls in Black Hawk County. And grants, which are partly funded by membership, help get more support to nonprofits meeting the unique needs of women and girls right here where we live.

Renew your Women for Good membership today! Below you will find a membership form that can be used to mail in your membership renewal. Membership may also be completed online at cfneia.org/W4Gmembership or by utilizing the QR code in the right column.

Three Ways to Join Women for Good

- 1 COMPLETE AND SEND
 MEMBERSHIP FORM BY MAIL.
- 2 JOIN ONLINE AT CFNEIA.ORG/W4GMEMBERSHIP.
- 3 USE YOUR PHONE TO SCAN THIS QR CODE TO JOIN ONLINE.



BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP

EDUCATE

Learn about nonprofits serving women & girls in the Cedar Valley.

ENGAGE

Join like-minded women in community conversations.

INSPIRE

Be inspired by the good happening in our community and inspire others to make a difference for women and girls.

Yes! I want to renew my membership to Women for Good.

Women's Fund to increase the Women for Good grant impacts. Please indicate your total giving below for proper recognition. Enclosed is my gift of:			
□ \$150 (membership dues) □ \$250 □ \$500 □ \$1,000 □ \$2,500 □ \$Other			
☐ I pledge a total of \$ Remainder pledged \$	Amount enclosed \$ _ to be billed:	, — , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Name		Good remail	
Address	City	to the	
StateZip	Phone	nome cell work grantr	
Email		lowa 2	

Annual membership is \$150. Any amount greater than the membership amount is directed to the

Checks should be made to: **Women for Good**

Your gift can also be made to the Women for Good Fund on our website at:

cfneia.org/W4Gmembership

\$50 of your gift supports Women for Good programming expenses. The remainder of your gift goes directly to the Women's Fund permanent endowment fund to support the grantmaking goals of Women for Good and is eligible for the Endow lowa 25% state tax credit.

Pay by credit card:		
Name on Card		Become a sustaining donor.
Card TypeVisaMasterCardAmerican ExpressDiscoverOther		I would like to provide dependable
Card #	Exp. Date	monthly support for the Women's Fund
CVV	which supports grantmaking ef	
		donor. Please charge my credit card the
This gift is given in:		following amount every month.
Honor of		☐ \$25 ☐ \$50 ☐ \$100 ☐ Other
Memory of		
☐ I/We have remembered the Women's Fund in our will or estate plan and wish to join the Legacy Women's Fund in our will or estate plan.		Note: You can change your plans or opt out at any time.
Society.		

Gifts are tax-deductible as allowed by law.